IBM o) iE & 5%

POTKRER
F—-RbSYF7/=a—-Y—52F

o4

R—=27

24VEY
PUHAR-N
1VERRI7
14K

REARLME

a3
B&

IBM SurePOS&$RIBYRER
T—=IE74 FEYESRE

Keith Chan
Noel Fidock

Vic Juan
Georgina Lester

Chana Chantorn

Ooi Kok Hooi
Leon Leing Chee Loong

Nicandro Filart
Chee Loong Leing
Witty Anwar

Prashantha H Prabhu
Rahul A Sonak
Jagjit S Arora

Zhong Chen

Mei BJ Han

Yuan Peng Zhang
Guang DS Yang
Cui Qi

Chen Hu

Esther Yeung
Andrew Ma

Roy Chen

Kohji Komatsu
Kohji Kurosawa

Jinsoo Park
Changll Jeong
Jaechul Lee
Sunghee Cho
Heungju Kim
Wonijin Gil

Kate Macoboy
Allyson Raulet
BF A

Z B EGERR

chank@cn.ibm.com
mscfido@au1.ibm.com
vjuan@au1.ibm.com
glester@aut.ibm.com

chana@th.ibm.com

ooikh@my.ibm.com
LEINGCL@my.ibm.com

filart@ph.ibm.com
LEINGCL@my.ibm.com
witty@id.ibm.com

prashanp@in.ibm.com
rsonak@in.ibm.com
ajagjit@in.ibm.com

chenz@cn.ibm.com
meihan@cn.ibm.com
zhangyp@cn.ibm.com
guangy@cn.ibm.com
cuiqu@cn.ibm.com
huchen@cn.ibm.com

yeunge@hk1.ibm.com
mack@hk1.ibm.com

roychen@tw.ibm.com

e15330@jp.ibm.com
e05262@jp.ibm.com

jspark@kr.ibm.com
cijeong@kr.ibm.com
postech@kr.ibm.com
chosh@kr.ibm.com
heungju@kr.ibm.com
wjg@kr.ibm.com

kmacoboy@aui.ibm.com

001-919-301-5982
amraulet@us.ibm.com
001-919-301-5636


mailto: jthorley@au.ibm.com
mailto: mscfido@au1.ibm.com
mailto: vjuan@au1.ibm.com
mailto: glester@au.ibm.com
mailto: chana@th.ibm.com
mailto: ooikh@my.ibm.com
mailto: filart@ph.ibm.com
mailto: LEINGCL@my.ibm.com
mailto: witty@id.ibm.com
mailto: prashanp@in.ibm.com
mailto: rsonak@in.ibm.com
mailto: ajagjit@in.ibm.com
mailto: chenz@cn.ibm.com
mailto: meihan@cn.ibm.com
mailto: zhangyp@cn.ibm.com
mailto: guangy@cn.ibm.com
mailto: cuiqu@cn.ibm.com
mailto: huchen@cn.ibm.com
mailto: yeung@hk1.ibm.com
mailto: mack@hk1.ibm.com
mailto: roychen@tw.ibm.com
mailto: e15330@jp.ibm.com
mailto: e05262@jp.ibm.com
mailto: jspark@kr.ibm.com
mailto: cijeong@kr.ibm.com
mailto: postech@kr.ibm.com
mailto: chosh@kr.ibm.com
mailto: amraulet@us.ibm.com
mailto: LEINGCL@my.ibm.com
mailto: heungju@kr.ibm.com
mailto: wjg@kr.ibm.com
mailto: kmacoboy@au1.ibm.com

	back: 
	contents: 
	forward: 
	print: 
	quit: 
	actual_size: 
	full_screen: 
	backissues: 
	market seg: 
	success stories: 
	contacts: 


